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Illustrations
Dimensional drawing

See enlarged drawings at the end of document

Product specification

• DIN A4 label sheets for copier, laser printer and printer with single sheet feeder

• 899650-01: for standard labeling of wall outlets C6Amodul, E-DAT modul, E-DAT C6A, E-DAT C6 and E-DAT design and Subway underfloor
units

• 899011-01: for standard labeling of patch panels C6Amodul and E-DAT modul, and of TH35 rail mounted termination units E-DAT modul REG
and Modul REGplus

• 899789-01: for standard labeling of patch panels E-DAT C6A, E-DAT C6, E-DAT design, of patch panels OpDAT PF and OpDAT PA of TH35 rail
mounted splice housings OpDAT REGplus, OpDAT REGpro and OpDAT REGpro24
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Technical Data

General Data
Mechanical measurement according to MICE M1 

Ingress measurement according to MICE I1 

Climatic measurement according to MICE C1 

Electromagnetic measurement according to MICE E3 

Design Label sheet 

Mounting style Accessories 

Color white 

Dimensions

Dimension (L x W) 297 mm x 210 mm

Dimension (L x W) 11.693 in. x 8.268 in.

Materials and material properties
Halogen free yes 

RoHS compliant 

Classifications
ETIM 5.0 EC000141 

ETIM 6.0 EC000141 

ETIM 7.0 EC001288 

ETIM 8.0 EC001288 

ETIM 9.0 EC001288 

Packing details
Type of packaging 10 pc(s) / plastic bag 

Packaging unit - Weight (gram) 124 g 

Packaging unit - Weight (pound) 0.27 lb 
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Accessories from

P/N Designation
130851-01-E E-DAT patch panel 10 inch 1RU 12 port

130851-E E-DAT 24x8 Patch Panel Class E/Cat.6 Link

130852-E E-DAT 6x8 C6 3RU module

130853-E E-DAT design 24x8 patch panel class E link

130856C-E E-DAT C6A 24 port patch panel 1RU LSA modular

130856-E E-DAT C6 24x8(8) 1RU modular LSA Cat.6 patch panel

130857C-E E-DAT C6A 6 port 3RU 7HP LSA modular

130857-E E-DAT C6 6 port 3RU 7HP LSA modular

130862-00-E Module housing 6x8 AP, gray

130862-06-E E-DAT 6x8 surface mount distributor class E/Cat.6 link, light gray

130862-11-E E-DAT C6 6x8 surface mount distributor Cat.6, light gray

130862-20-E Module housing 6x8 AP, pure white

130862-21C-E E-DAT C6A 6 port surface mount housing pure white

130862-21-E E-DAT C6 6x8 surface mount distributor Cat.6, pure white

130862-26-E E-DAT 6x8 surface mount distributor class E/Cat.6 link, pure white

130864-02-E COAX distributor 3RU

130865-12-E UAE 6x8(8)-P module 3RU silver anodized aluminum

130922-02-E E-DAT modul 6x8(8) 3RU patch panel Cat.6A

130B10E2-E Module frame 3RU, 7HP 6 port, aluminum, unequipped

130B11E2-E C6Amodul 6 port 180°M 3RU 7HP

1502000100-E OpDAT PF patch panel for 24xST-Simplex

1502000106-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xST-S (metal), SM + MM, gray

1502000112-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502000124-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502000200-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau
für 24xSC/LC-D, unbestückt

1502003112-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502003124-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
24xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502005200-E OpDAT PF patch panel for
12xSC-Duplex/LC-Q/ST-Duplex

1502005206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex MM

1502005212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex MM
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Accessories from
1502007300-E OpDAT PF patch panel for

24xLC-Duplex/SC-Simplex/E2000-Simplex

1502007306-E OpDAT PF Patchfeld VIK
6xLC-D (beige), MM, grau

1502007312-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502007324-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
24xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502007406-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502007424-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502007506-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502007512-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502007524-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM4

150200BA04-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
4xSC-D (aqua), OM3, gray

150200BA06-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150200BA12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150200BB06-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150200BB12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150200C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150200C208-E OpDAT PF 8xSC-D MM VIK 1HE/12/grau, 8Kup/metall OpDAT PF 8xSCD
MMVIK 12gr

150200C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

1502010112-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau
12xST SM

1502017412-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (blue), OS2, gray

150201D206-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 6xSC-D SM

150201D212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), SM+MM, gray

1502020112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM2

1502020124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM2

1502023112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

1502023124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
24xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

1502025206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502025212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM2
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Accessories from
1502027306-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice

6xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

1502027312-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

1502027324-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
24xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150202C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

150202C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502040112-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 12xST SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502040124-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 24xST SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502045812-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 12xE2000 SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502045824-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 24xE2000 SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502045912-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 12xE2000 SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 APC eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502045924-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 24xE2000 SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 APC eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502047412-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 12xLC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

150204D206-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 6xSC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

150204D212-E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau 12xSC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502050112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM3

1502050124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM3

1502055206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502055212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502057706-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502057712-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502057724-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM3

150205BA06-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150205BA12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150205C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

150205C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray
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Accessories from
1502077506-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502077512-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502077524-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM4

150207BB06-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150207BB12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

1502090112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OS2

1502090124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OS2

1502095904-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
4xE2000 APC (green), OS2, gray

1502095912-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502095924-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502097406-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097412-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097424-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097606-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502097612-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502097624-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

150209D206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150209D212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150209E202-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
2xSC-D (blue), OS2, gray

150209E206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150209E212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150209F206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150209F212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502200100-E OpDAT PA patch panel for 24xST-Simplex

1502200112-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502200124-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 24xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502200200-E OpDAT PA patch panel unequipped
for 24xLC-D/SC-S/E2000, gray

1502203112-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502203124-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
24xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502203124-E2 OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 24xST MM (Ph-Br)
Pigtails OM2 eingelegt und abgesetzt, 1xPG16 abgewinkelt
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Accessories from
1502205200-E OpDAT PA patch panel for 12xSC-Duplex/LC-Quad/ST-Duplex

1502207306-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
6xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502207312-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502207506-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502207512-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502207706-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502207712-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502207724-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM3

150220C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150220C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150220C212-E0 OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 12xSC-D MM (Ph-Br)
Pigtails OM2 eingelegt und abgesetzt, 1xPG16

1502210124-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
24xST-S (metal), SM+MM, gray

150221D212-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), SM+MM, gray

1502220112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM2

1502220124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM2

1502223112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

1502223124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
24xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

1502225206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502225212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM2

1502227306-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

1502227312-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150222C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

150222C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502230124-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar
24xST MM (Keramik) Pigtails OM1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502240112-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 12xST SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt
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Accessories from
1502240124-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 24xST SM (Keramik)

Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502247406-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 6xLC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502247424-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 24xLC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

150224D206-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 6xSC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

150224D212-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 12xSC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502250112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM3

1502250124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM3

1502255206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OM3

1502257306-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 6xLC-D MM (Ph-Br)
Pigtails OM3 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502257312-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 12xLC-D MM (Ph-Br)
Pigtails OM3 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502257324-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 24xLC-D MM (Ph-Br)
Pigtails OM3 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502257706-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502257712-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

150225BA06-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150225BA12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150225C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

150225C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502277506-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502277512-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

150227BB06-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150227BB12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

1502290112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OS2, gray

1502290124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OS2

1502295924-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502297406-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502297412-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502297606-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502297612-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2
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Accessories from
150229D206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150229D212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150240000010E OpDAT REGplus for 6xSC-Duplex
for crimp splice holder

150240000010S OpDAT REGplus for 6xSC-Duplex
for shrink splice holder

150240C20210E OpDAT REGplus 2xSC-Duplex MM
for crimp splice holder

150240C20210S OpDAT REGplus 2xSC-Duplex MM
for shrink splice holder

150240C20310E OpDAT REGplus 3xSC-Duplex MM
for crimp splice holder

150240C20310S OpDAT REGplus 3xSC-Duplex MM
for shrink splice holder

150240C20410E OpDAT REGplus 4xSC-Duplex MM
for crimp splice holder

150240C20410S OpDAT REGplus 4xSC-Duplex MM
for shrink splice holder

150240C20610E OpDAT REGplus 6xSC-Duplex MM
for crimp splice holder

150240C20610S OpDAT REGplus 6xSC-Duplex MM
for shrink splice holder

150240C30210E OpDAT REGplus 2xSC/ST-Duplex MM
for crimp splice holder

150240C30210S OpDAT REGplus 2xSC/ST-Duplex MM
for shrink splice holder

150240C30310E OpDAT REGplus 3xSC/ST-Duplex MM
for crimp splice holder

150240C30310S OpDAT REGplus 3xSC/ST-D MM (ceramic), 1xM20,
with shrink splice holder

150240C30410E OpDAT REGplus 4xSC/ST-Duplex MM
for crimp splice holder

150240C30410S OpDAT REGplus 4xSC/ST-Duplex MM
for shrink splice holder

150240C30610E OpDAT REGplus 6xSC/ST-Duplex MM
for crimp splice holder

150240C30610S OpDAT REGplus 6xSC/ST-Duplex MM
for shrink splice holder

15024A10-24-E OpDAT REGpro24 housing without splice tray

15024A10-E OpDAT REGpro housing without splice tray

15024A10S-E OpDAT REGpro housing with splice tray
and crimp splice holder

15081231061E OpDAT 6M 3RU 6xST MM (Ph-Br)
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Accessories from
15081273061E OpDAT 6M 3RU 6xLC-D MM (Ph-Br)

150812C2031E OpDAT 6M 3RU 3xSC-D MM (Ph-Br)

854544-E Module frame 1RU 19 inch, unequipped

854568-E Module frame 10 inch 1RU
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Illustrations
Dimensional drawing
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